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Walter Gray Benzie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Walter Gray Benzie
Postcode

Date of birth June 1944

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BESPOKE MEDISPA LTD

ANOVA UMBRELLA COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS TRAINER HUB
LIMITED

N GAGE YOUTH LIMITED

ANOVA SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ANOVA LIMITED

ROYAL PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

TRADING LIMITED

OPERA RESTOR'D

LION CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES
(LONDON) LIMITED
SPECIALIZED TRADE SERVICES
LIMITED

E.S.G. LIGHTING LIMITED

E.S.G. LIGHTING LIMITED

CB & H (PROPERTY SERVICES)
LIMITED

RTA CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCKMASTERS MOBILE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11080216
10658995
09361967

08159430
07763907

06872415
01104150

02024989
03679677

02996897

02769817

03329543

03329543
02931919

02777275

02666344

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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901751441

901751441

British

App. Date

App. Date

23/11/2017
08/03/2017
19/12/2014

27/07/2012
06/09/2011

07/06/2011
02/10/2009

01/01/2009
07/12/1998

10/08/1998

10/08/1998

14/01/1998

11/03/1997
23/05/1994

06/01/1993

10/02/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
13/11/2018 Director
26/06/2017 Director

04/06/2018 Director

Director
Director

Director
11/12/2017 Director

07/03/2020 Director
01/05/2011 Director

Company
Secretary
31/12/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

11/08/1998 Director

01/09/1993 Company
Secretary
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LOCKMASTERS MOBILE LIMITED
CLARE HILL (ESHER) ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02666344
00426122

02084487

02084487

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901751441

10/02/1992 01/09/1993 Director
02/12/1991 30/06/1993 Director

09/11/1991 Company
Secretary
09/11/1991 Director



